Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Rating system:

Early Summer Points Series 2022

Marconi Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:58 on October 15, 2022

Medium Cat Fleet

Rank | HelmName | Class | SailNo | SCHRS | Early

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Jon Pearse

Rob Clay

Kevin Kirby

Jason
Clarke

Peter
Richardson

Steve
Thomas

David Hitt

Paul
Metcalf

Andy Perks

HelmName

Jenny Ball

Lee Garton

Nigel
James

Rob Bard

James
Woodford

Dave Ball

Jason
Clarke

Dan Bard

D18

D18

D18

D18

D18

D18

D18

Topaz

16
D18

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

6890

7345

6864

4853

7650

5216

6438

10100

5216

1.237

1.221

1.221

1.237

1.221

1.221

1.221

1.262

1.221

Sum1

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

Early
Sumr
2

1

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

SCHRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Early | Early |Early | Early
Sum |[Sum |Sum |Sum
3 4 7 8
1 1 2 (6
RET)
(10 (10 (4) 3
DNC) | DNC)
(4) 2 3 2
(10 10 1 1
DNC) |DNC
3 3 (10 10
DNC) |DNC
6 (10 (10 10
RET |DNC) DNC) |DNC
(10 10 5 4
DNC) |DNC
2 (10 10 10
DNC) |[DNC |DNC
(10 (10 10 10
DNC) |DNC) DNC |DNC

Sprint 15 Fleet

Class | SailNo | Rating | Early

S15
S15

S15

S15

S15

S 15

S 15

S 15

2025
1759

2015

1879

1643

1923

1917

1747

1.417
1.417

1.417

1.417

1.417

1.417

1.417

1.417

Sum1

(1)

9
DNC)

9
DNC)

9
DNC)

9
DNC)

(9
DNC)

2

(9
DNC)

Early
Sumr
2

(1)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)

5RET

Early |Early

Sum | Sum

3 4

(1 |1

4 3

2 2

3 5
RET

9 9

DNC) |DNC

(9 9

DNC) | DNC)

(9 9

DNC) | DNC)

(9 9

DNC) | DNC)

Early
Sum
7

1
2

9
DNC)
9
DNC)
RET
DNC

DNC

DNC

Early
Sum
8

1
2

9
DNC)

DNC

4 RET

DNC

DNC

DNC

Early
Sum
9

5
RET)

1

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

Early
Sum
9

1
©
DNC)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

Early
Sum
10

(4)

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

Early
Sum
10

9 DNC

9 DNC

9 DNC

9 DNC

9 DNC

9 DNC

9 DNC

Total

22

33

34

48

69

69

72

73

Total

47

52

62

62

65

65

68

Nett

10

18

36

39

39

42

43

Nett

20

25

35

35

38

38

41



Monohull Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | HeImName Class SailNo |PY

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

John Burgoyne | Lark 2534 1073
Patrick Young | Solo 6008 1142
David Russell | Lark 2534 1073

Two Hocyk Topper 1365
Beth Spencer | Radial 159240 | 1147
Sam Wayfarer | 10621 | 1102
Featherstone

Roger Smith Solo 4601 1142
Bryan Spencer | Solo 4535 1142
Roger Smith Solo 54601 | 1142

Early
Sum1

(10 DNC)
(10 DNC)
1

(10 DNC)
(10 DNC)
(10 DNC)

(10 DNC)
(10 DNC)
(10 DNC)

Early Early Early
Sum 3 Sum 4 Sum7

1 1 1

2 2 (10 DNC)
(10 DNC) | (10 DNC) |2

3 3 (10 DNC)
4 4 (10 DNC)
6 5 (10 DNC)

(10 DNC) [10DNC |10 DNC
(10DNC) [10DNC |10 DNC
5 (10 DNC) | 10 DNC

Short Course Fleet

Early
Sum 9

(10 DNC)
1

10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC

2
3
10 DNC

Total | Nett
23 3

25 5

33 13
36 16
38 18
41 21
42 22
43 23
45 25

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank |[HelmName |Class |SailNo |Rating |Early Sum 7 |Early Sum 8 | Total | Nett

1st Lesley Ross |Radial |144745 | 1147

2nd | Julie Spencer | Topper | 36741 | 1365

2 1 3
1 3 RET 4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

3
4


http://www.sailwave.com/

