# **Early Summer Points Series 2022**

# Marconi Sailing Club

### Results are provisional as of 16:58 on October 15, 2022

#### **Medium Cat Fleet**

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

					_						-			
Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	SCHRS	Early Sum1	Early Sumr 2	Early Sum 3	Early Sum 4	Early Sum 7	Early Sum 8	Early Sum 9	Early Sum 10	Total	Net
1st	Jon Pearse	D 18	6890	1.237	2	1	1	1	2	(6 RET)	(5 RET)	(4)	22	7
2nd	Rob Clay	D 18	7345	1.221	1	2	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	(4)	3	1	2	33	9
3rd	Kevin Kirby	D 18	6864	1.221	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	(4)	2	3	2	2	1	34	10
4th	Jason Clarke	D 18	4853	1.237	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	1	1	3	3	48	18
5th	Peter Richardson	D 18	7650	1.221	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	3	3	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	10 DNC	66	36
6th	Steve Thomas	D 18	5216	1.221	(10 DNC)	3	6 RET	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	10 DNC	69	39
7th	David Hitt	D 18	6438	1.221	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	5	4	10 DNC	10 DNC	69	39
8th	Paul Metcalf	Topaz 16	10100	1.262	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	2	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	10 DNC	10 DNC	72	42
9th	Andy Perks	D 18	5216	1.221	3	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	10 DNC	10 DNC	73	43

### **Sprint 15 Fleet**

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

				<u> </u>										
Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	Early Sum1	Early Sumr 2	Early Sum 3	Early Sum 4	Early Sum 7	Early Sum 8	Early Sum 9	Early Sum 10	Total	Nett
1st	Jenny Ball	S 15	2025	1.417	(1)	(1)	(1)	1	1	1	1	1	8	5
2nd	Lee Garton	S 15	1759	1.417	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	4	3	2	2	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	47	20
3rd	Nigel James	S 15	2015	1.417	(9 DNC)	3	2	2	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	52	25
4th	Rob Bard	S 15	1879	1.417	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	3	5 RET	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	62	35
5th	James Woodford	S 15	1643	1.417	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	4 RET	4 RET	9 DNC	9 DNC	62	35
6th	Dave Ball	S 15	1923	1.417	(9 DNC)	2	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	65	38
7th	Jason Clarke	S 15	1917	1.417	2	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	65	38
8th	Dan Bard	S 15	1747	1.417	(9 DNC)	5 RET	(9 DNC)	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	68	41

#### **Monohull Fleet**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	PY	Early Sum1	Early Sum 3	Early Sum 4	Early Sum 7	Early Sum 9	Total	Nett
1st	John Burgoyne	Lark	2534	1073	(10 DNC)	1	1	1	(10 DNC)	23	3
2nd	Patrick Young	Solo	6008	1142	(10 DNC)	2	2	(10 DNC)	1	25	5
3rd	David Russell	Lark	2534	1073	1	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	2	10 DNC	33	13
4th	Two Hocyk	Topper		1365	(10 DNC)	3	3	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	36	16
5th	Beth Spencer	Radial	159240	1147	(10 DNC)	4	4	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	38	18
6th	Sam Featherstone	Wayfarer	10621	1102	(10 DNC)	6	5	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	41	21
7th	Roger Smith	Solo	4601	1142	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	2	42	22
8th	Bryan Spencer	Solo	4535	1142	(10 DNC)	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	3	43	23
9th	Roger Smith	Solo	54601	1142	(10 DNC)	5	(10 DNC)	10 DNC	10 DNC	45	25

#### **Short Course Fleet**

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	Early Sum 7	Early Sum 8	Total	Nett
1st	Lesley Ross	Radial	144745	1147	2	1	3	3
2nd	Julie Spencer	Topper	36741	1365	1	3 RET	4	4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com